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Women / 6 / 12 yr olds
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lena Morefield663
Force

9.000 8.475 9.6509.450 36.575
6T 8 1 1 1 

1 

Hali Seligman646
Spirit

9.000 9.000 9.1509.350 36.500
6T 1T 2 4T 2 

2 

Madelyn Rego622
Cumberland

9.000 9.000 9.1009.250 36.350
6T 1T 3 6 3 

3 

Tori Weist616
Paramount

9.200 8.875 9.1758.900 36.150
1 3 10T 3 4 

4 

Eve Sambrano666
Spirit

8.850 8.850 9.3009.100 36.100
12 4 6T 2 5 

5 

Emma Anderson662
Force

9.125 8.700 9.0509.100 35.975
3 6T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Ashley Meyers628
Freedom

9.150 8.700 8.8009.200 35.850
2 6T 4 12T 7T

7T

Amelia Coppola649
Spirit

9.100 8.800 9.0508.900 35.850
4 5 10T 7T 7T

7T

Laura Hurlock664
Force

8.700 8.350 9.0509.125 35.225
14 9 5 7T 9 

9 

Grace Osiecki607
Shooting Starz

8.950 8.000 8.8509.100 34.900
9T 10 6T 11 10 

10 

Megan Roth651
Upper Bucks

8.650 7.150 9.1508.750 33.700
15 14T 12 4T 11 

11 

Tonnelle Bradish626
Endless Mountains

8.900 7.300 8.5508.675 33.425
11 11 13 16 12 

12 

Madelyne Carmichael603
Shooting Starz

9.075 7.200 8.8008.200 33.275
5 12T 14 12T 13 

13 

Vegan O'Donnell606
Shooting Starz

8.625 6.550 8.9009.100 33.175
16 16 6T 10 14 

14 

Hannah Shreve627
Endless Mountains

8.950 7.150 8.7508.050 32.900
9T 14T 16 14 15 

15 

Courtney Goldich641
Spirit

8.750 7.200 8.6008.100 32.650
13 12T 15 15 16 

16 
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